
 
 
     

 

MEETINGS CALENDAR 2018/19 

 
AUDIT 
 
 Monday 19 November 2018 
 
 Tuesday 12 March 2019   
  
 Tuesday 11 June 2019  
 
 
BUILDING PROJECTS COMMITTEE 
 
 Tuesday 6 November 2018 
  
 Tuesday 5 February 2019 
   
 Tuesday 14 May 2019 
 
 
FP&GP  
 
 Thursday 8 November 2018 
  
 Thursday 28 February 2018 
 
 Thursday 20 June 2019 
 
GOVERNORS 
 

Thursday 11 October 2018 Self-Assessment (Taunton Campus) 

 Thursday 6 December 2018 Regular  
 
  Thursday 17 & Friday 18 January 2019 Strategic Planning Residential (location TBC) 
 
 Thursday 21 March 2019 Regular  
 
 Thursday 4 July 2019 Regular  
 
      
STANDARDS COMMITTEE       
            
 Monday 12 November 2018   
         
 Monday 4 March 2019     
 
 Monday 17 June 2019     
 
 
SEARCH COMMITTEE 
 
 Wednesday 14 November 2018 (D4)       
 
 Monday 13 May 2019 (D4) followed by the Remuneration Committee 
 
 

HEALTH & SAFETY COMMITTEE 
 
Wednesday 24 October 2018 
 
Wednesday 27 February 2019 
 
Wednesday 26 June 2019 

Key Dates (for info only) 
22 – 26 Oct – Half Term 
20 December – End of Autumn Term 
7 January 2019 – Start of Spring Term 
11 – 15 Feb – Half Term 
22 March – end of Spring Term 
8 April – Start of Summer Term 
27 May – 31 May – Half Term 
5 July – End of Summer Term 
 
 
 
 
 

Graduation Ceremonies 
 
12 October Bridgwater 
26 October Taunton 


